152 58 P

Sozhou

S ESFEE RS T
FAG LOE316-N-AF-L&%{

R d

B

B

gy my
Ui ]
FAG LOE316-N-AF-LE K

80
490

270

250

55-70

160

50
170

85

M80x2

170

18

150
400
80
M24
30
45
67
22316
KM16
MB16
1.6 1

60000

LOE316-N-AF-L

mm

mm

mm

RS, Bk
TS, BURIRRE
g, R E
e e
TR, R
TS, 7K )


http://www.sozhou.com/p/6cc8244d.html

A7 AR
LAl 8 ot
e

43

1y

SZ Rl http://www. sozhou. com/p/6cc8244d. html






